Sale shall be in accordance with the provisions of SARFAESI Act / Rules.

Reserve Price for Private
TreatyAmount as per 13(2) Demand Notice under SARFAESI Act.

Rs.24,78,537.37 (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousands
Five Hundred Thirty Seven and Thirty Seven Paise Only) as of 03/10/2024

Rs.9,90,000/- (Rupees Nine
Lakhs Ninety Thousand Only)

Name of Borrower/ Co-borrowersLoan Account
Number

Sr.
No.

1) Mohammad Ashraf, 2) Shamim
Bano Mohd Ashraf Shaikh321394200002281

Date: 24.12.2025, Place: Thane Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

The aforesaid Borrower's/ Co-borrower's attention is invited to provisions of section 13(8) of SARFAESI Act for redemption of secured assets mentioned hereinabove by

[...]

Thane and within the Limits of Grampanchayat Khativali and also within Registration District Thane, Sub-Registration District Shahapur and
Bounded as on: On the East: Open Plot, On the West: Open Plot, On the South: Open Plot, On the North: Interal Road.

Rs.15,49,368.08 (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Three
Hundred and Sixty Eight and Eight Paisa Only) as of 16/01/2025

Rs.6,50,000/- (Rupees Six
Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only)

1) Mr. Sagar Arun Sorte,
2) Mrs. Shweta Sagar Sorte307094200021532

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being situated at, Survey No.21, Plot No.9 + 10 having Area 897.67 Sq.mtr., Sinhgad
Hights Phase-2, 4th Floor, Flat No.504, having Total Admeasuring Carpet Area 31.82 Sq.mtrs.

[...]

BENGALURU.
Loan A/c Nos.

CC/ 115130100000012,
ADVHYP –M / 115300700000018 &
ADVHYP –M / 115300700000019.

GOREGAON MUMBAI BRANCH
Loan A/c. No.

SS-M/02330500000090, 
TJTOP/023306300000003

Notice Date: 
27.11.2025

NPA Date: 26.10.2025

O/s Amt.:  
Rs. 2,21,08,437.53

(Rupees Two Crore 
Twenty One Lakh 
Eight Thousand 

Four Hundred Thirty 
Seven & Paise Fifty 

Three  Only)  
as on 31.10.2025   

plus further interest 
and charges, if any 

from 01.11.2025

SCHEDULE –I
Hypothecation of Stock & Book Debts in the name of 
M/s Avinya Fabricontrol Pvt Ltd at 30/1/34, Thippesh 
Industrial Area, Nelamangala, Bangalore -562 123.